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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13473  100.00% 189.01- 190 85 0.63% 2932 21.76% 10626 78.87%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 13472 99.99% 188.01-189 86 0.64% 3018 22.40% 10541 78.24%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 13470 99.98% 187.01-188 98 0.73% 3116 23.13% 10455 77.60%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 13467 99.96% 186.01- 187 79 0.59% 3195 23.71% 10357 76.87%
235.01 - 236 7 0.05% 14 0.10% 13466 99.95% 185.01-186 100 0.74% 3295 24.46% 10278 76.29%
234.01-235 10 0.07% 24 0.18% 13459 99.90% 184.01-185 88 0.65% 3383 2511% 10178 75.54%
233.01-234 8 0.06% 32 0.24% 13449 99.82% 183.01-184 94 0.70% 3477 25.81% 10090 74.89%
232.01-233 6 0.04% 38 0.28% 13441 99.76% 182.01-183 97 0.72% 3574 26.53% 9996 74.19%
231.01-232 12 0.09% 50 0.37% 13435 99.72% 181.01-182 107 0.79% 3681 27.32% 9899 73.47%
230.01 - 231 10 0.07% 60 0.45% 13423 99.63%  180.01- 181 87 0.65% 3768 27.97% 9792 72.68%
229.01-230 21 0.16% 81 0.60% 13413 99.55% 179.01-180 82 0.61% 3850 28.58% 9705 72.03%
228.01-229 20 0.15% 101 0.75% 13392 99.40% 178.01-179 86 0.64% 3936 29.21% 9623 71.42%
227.01-228 21 0.16% 122 0.91% 13372 99.25% 177.01-178 115 0.85% 4051 30.07% 9537 70.79%
226.01 - 227 17 0.13% 139 1.03% 13351 99.09% 176.01-177 86 0.64% 4137 30.71% 9422 69.93%
225.01 - 226 35 0.26% 174 1.29% 13334 98.97% 175.01-176 87 0.65% 4224 31.35% 9336 69.29%
224.01 - 225 29 0.22% 203 1.51% 13299 98.71% 174.01-175 85 0.63% 4309 31.98% 9249 68.65%
223.01-224 40 0.30% 243 1.80% 13270 98.49% 173.01-174 114 0.85% 4423 32.83% 9164 68.02%
222.01-223 40 0.30% 283 2.10% 13230 98.20% 172.01-173 90 0.67% 4513 33.50% 9050 67.17%
221.01-222 56 0.42% 339 2.52% 13190 97.90% 171.01-172 97 0.72% 4610 34.22% 8960 66.50%
220.01 - 221 53 0.39% 392 291% 13134 97.48% 170.01-171 86 0.64% 4696 34.85% 8863 65.78%
219.01-220 53 0.39% 445 3.30% 13081 97.09% 169.01-170 96 0.71% 4792 35.57% 8777 65.15%
218.01-219 65 0.48% 510 3.79% 13028 96.70% 168.01 - 169 97 0.72% 4889 36.29% 8681 64.43%
217.01-218 54 0.40% 564 4.19% 12963 96.21% 167.01-168 94 0.70% 4983 36.99% 8584 63.71%
216.01 - 217 67 0.50% 631 4.68% 12909 95.81% 166.01- 167 109 0.81% 5092 37.79% 8490 63.01%
215.01-216 80 0.59% 71 5.28% 12842 95.32% 165.01 - 166 108 0.80% 5200 38.60% 8381 62.21%
214.01-215 63 0.47% 774 5.74% 12762 94.72% 164.01- 165 101 0.75% 5301 39.35% 8273 61.40%
213.01-214 88 0.65% 862 6.40% 12699 94.26% 163.01-164 92 0.68% 5393 40.03% 8172 60.65%
212.01-213 79 0.59% 941 6.98% 12611 93.60% 162.01- 163 100 0.74% 5493 40.77% 8080 59.97%
211.01-212 78 0.58% 1019 7.56% 12532 93.02% 161.01-162 110 0.82% 5603 41.59% 7980 59.23%
210.01-211 88 0.65% 1107 8.22% 12454 92.44% 160.01 - 161 91 0.68% 5694 42.26% 7870 58.41%
209.01-210 83 0.62% 1190 8.83% 12366 91.78% 159.01 - 160 102 0.76% 5796 43.02% 7779 57.74%
208.01 - 209 82 061% 1272 9.44% 12283 91.17% 158.01 - 159 113 0.84% 5909 43.86% 7677 56.98%

207.01-208 78 0.58% 1350 10.02% 12201 90.56% 157.01- 158 101 0.75% 6010 44.61% 7564 56.14%
206.01 - 207 91 0.68% 1441 10.70% 12123 89.98% 156.01- 157 87 0.65% 6097 45.25% 7463 55.39%
205.01 - 206 86 0.64% 1527 11.33% 12032 89.30% 155.01 - 156 108 0.80% 6205 46.06% 7376 54.75%
204.01 - 205 73 0.54% 1600 11.88% 11946 88.67% 154.01-155 105 0.78% 6310 46.83% 7268 53.94%
203.01 - 204 91 0.68% 1691 12.55% 11873 88.12% 153.01- 154 99 0.73% 6409 47.57% 7163 53.17%
202.01 - 203 78 0.58% 1769 13.13% 11782 87.45% 152.01-153 92 0.68% 6501 48.25% 7064 52.43%
201.01 - 202 85 0.63% 1854 13.76% 11704 86.87% 151.01-152 122 0.91% 6623 49.16% 6972 51.75%
200.01 - 201 94 0.70% 1948 14.46% 11619 86.24%  150.01 - 151 112 0.83% 6735 49.99% 6850 50.84%
199.01 - 200 109 0.81% 2057 15.27% 11525 85.54% 149.01- 150 82 0.61% 6817 50.60% 6738 50.01%
198.01 - 199 89 0.66% 2146 15.93% 11416 84.73% 148.01-149 84 0.62% 6901 51.22% 6656 49.40%
197.01- 198 90 0.67% 2236 16.60% 11327 84.07% 147.01-148 96 0.71% 6997 51.93% 6572 48.78%
196.01 - 197 89 0.66% 2325 17.26% 11237 83.40% 146.01- 147 97 0.72% 7094 52.65% 6476 48.07%
195.01 - 196 82 0.61% 2407 17.87% 11148 82.74% 145.01- 146 91 0.68% 7185 53.33% 6379 47.35%
194.01- 195 84 0.62% 2491 18.49% 11066 82.13% 144.01-145 95 0.71% 7280 54.03% 6288 46.67%
193.01 - 194 75 0.56% 2566 19.05% 10982 81.51% 143.01-144 102 0.76% 7382 54.79% 6193 45.97%
192.01-193 97 0.72% 2663 19.77% 10907 80.95% 142.01-143 91 0.68% 7473 55.47% 6091 45.21%
191.01-192 96 0.71% 2759 20.48% 10810 80.23% 141.01-142 80 0.59% 7553 56.06% 6000 44.53%
190.01 - 191 88 0.65% 2847 21.13% 10714 79.52% 140.01 - 141 98 0.73% 7651 56.79% 5920 43.94%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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96 0.71%
84 0.62%
83 0.62%
106 0.79%
91 0.68%
103 0.76%
88 0.65%
84 0.62%
7 0.57%
94 0.70%
86 0.64%
87 0.65%
7 0.57%
93 0.69%
88 0.65%
95 0.71%
84 0.62%
92 0.68%
89 0.66%
84 0.62%
73 0.54%
83 0.62%
78 0.58%
99 0.73%
85 0.63%
75 0.56%
95 0.71%
81 0.60%
76 0.56%
78 0.58%
83 0.62%
80 0.59%
64 0.48%
95 0.71%
88 0.65%
74 0.55%
93 0.69%
87 0.65%
65 0.48%
62 0.46%
74 0.55%
81 0.60%
82 0.61%
78 0.58%
62 0.46%
87 0.65%
76 0.56%
73 0.54%
61 0.45%
72 0.53%
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N
7747

7831
7914
8020
8111
8214
8302
8386
8463
8557
8643
8730
8807
8900
8988
9083
9167
9259
9348
9432
9505
9588
9666
9765
9850
9925
10020
10101
10177
10255
10338
10418
10482
10577
10665
10739
10832
10919
10984
11046
11120
11201
11283
11361
11423
11510
11586
11659
11720
11792

BTtk
57.50%
58.12%
58.74%
59.53%
60.20%
60.97%
61.62%
62.24%
62.81%
63.51%
64.15%
64.80%
65.37%
66.06%
66.71%
67.42%
68.04%
68.72%
69.38%
70.01%
70.55%
71.16%
71.74%
72.48%
73.1%
73.67%
74.37%
74.97%
75.54%
76.12%
76.73%
77.33%
77.80%
78.51%
79.16%
79.71%
80.40%
81.04%
81.53%
81.99%
82.54%
83.14%
83.75%
84.32%
84.78%
85.43%
85.99%
86.54%
86.99%
87.52%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5822

5726
5642
5559
5453
5362
5259
5171
5087
5010
4916
4830
4743
4666
4573
4485
4390
4306
4214
4125
4041
3968
3885
3807
3708
3623
3548
3453
3372
3296
3218
3135
3055
2991
2896
2808
2734
2641
2554
2489
2427
2353
2272
2190
2112
2050
1963
1887
1814
1753

[Epaew
43.21%
42.50%
41.88%
41.26%
40.47%
39.80%
39.03%
38.38%
37.76%
37.19%
36.49%
35.85%
35.20%
34.63%
33.94%
33.29%
32.58%
31.96%
31.28%
30.62%
29.99%
29.45%
28.84%
28.26%
27.52%
26.89%
26.33%
25.63%
25.03%
24.46%
23.88%
23.27%
22.67%
22.20%
21.49%
20.84%
20.29%
19.60%
18.96%
18.47%
18.01%
17.46%
16.86%
16.25%
15.68%
15.22%
14.57%
14.01%
13.46%
13.01%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
56 0.42%
63 0.47%
77 0.57%
68 0.50%
51 0.38%
75 0.56%
57 0.42%
55 0.41%
56 0.42%
50 0.37%
47 0.35%
45 0.33%
41 0.30%
37 0.27%
28 0.21%
43 0.32%
44 0.33%
45 0.33%
33 0.24%
29 0.22%
35 0.26%
25 0.19%
18 0.13%
35 0.26%
24 0.18%
27 0.20%
27 0.20%
24 0.18%
23 0.17%
31 0.23%
29 0.22%
24 0.18%
20 0.15%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
16 0.12%
15 0.11%
14 0.10%

8 0.06%
10 0.07%
14 0.10%
1 0.08%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
8 0.06%

RS Bat

NE
11848

11911
11988
12056
12107
12182
12239
12294
12350
12400
12447
12492
12533
12570
12598
12641
12685
12730
12763
12792
12827
12852
12870
12905
12929
12956
12983
13007
13030
13061
13090
13114
13134
13148
13162
13178
13195
13214
13232
13248
13263
13277
13285
13295
13309
13320
13333
13345
13355
13363

BTtk
87.94%
88.41%
88.98%
89.48%
89.86%
90.42%
90.84%
91.25%
91.66%
92.04%
92.38%
92.72%
93.02%
93.30%
93.51%
93.82%
94.15%
94.49%
94.73%
94.95%
95.21%
95.39%
95.52%
95.78%
95.96%
96.16%
96.36%
96.54%
96.71%
96.94%
97.16%
97.34%
97.48%
97.59%
97.69%
97.81%
97.94%
98.08%
98.21%
98.33%
98.44%
98.55%
98.60%
98.68%
98.78%
98.86%
98.96%
99.05%
99.12%
99.18%

D EIE D BaT

N
1681

1625
1562
1485
1417
1366
1291
1234
1179
1123
1073
1026
981
940
903
875
832
788
743
710
681
646
621
603
568
544
517
490
466
443
412
383
359
339
325
31
295
278
259
241
225
210
196
188
178
164
153
140
128
118

[Epaew
12.48%
12.06%
11.59%
11.02%
10.52%
10.14%

9.58%
9.16%
8.75%
8.34%
7.96%
7.62%
7.28%
6.98%
6.70%
6.49%
6.18%
5.85%
5.51%
5.27%
5.05%
4.79%
4.61%
4.48%
4.22%
4.04%
3.84%
3.64%
3.46%
3.29%
3.06%
2.84%
2.66%
2.52%
241%
2.31%
2.19%
2.06%
1.92%
1.79%
1.67%
1.56%
1.45%
1.40%
1.32%
1.22%
1.14%
1.04%
0.95%
0.88%
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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 8 0.06% 13371 99.24% 110 0.82%
38.01-39 9 0.07% 13380 99.31% 102 0.76%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 13383 99.33% 93 0.69%
36.01 - 37 8 0.06% 13391 99.39% 90 0.67%
35.01-36 4 0.03% 13395 99.42% 82 0.61%
34.01-35 9 0.07% 13404 99.49% 78 0.58%
33.01-34 5 0.04% 13409 99.52% 69 0.51%
32.01-33 8 0.06% 13417 99.58% 64 0.48%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 13420 99.61% 56 0.42%
30.01- 31 5 0.04% 13425 99.64% 53 0.39%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 13426 99.65% 48 0.36%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 13427 99.66% 47 0.35%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 13429 99.67% 46 0.34%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 13432 99.70% 44 0.33%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 13434 99.71% 41 0.30%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 13437 99.73% 39 0.29%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 13439 99.75% 36 0.27%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 13440 99.76% 34 0.25%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 13440 99.76% 33 0.24%
20.01-21 3 0.02% 13443 99.78% 33 0.24%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 13444 99.78% 30 0.22%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 13445 99.79% 29 0.22%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 13446 99.80% 28 0.21%
16.01-17 2 0.01% 13448 99.81% 27 0.20%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 13449 99.82% 25 0.19%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 13449 99.82% 24 0.18%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 13450 99.83% 24 0.18%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13450 99.83% 23 0.17%

0.00-1 23 0.17% 13473  100.00% 23 0.17%
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